PROJECT SCHEDULE

Project Name:Package 3- Construction of a check dam of height 1.80m across Periyar River at Thonithady

Permissions

Mar-23

Apr-23

May-23

Jun-23

Jul-23

Aug-23

Sep-23

Oct-23

‘ Jan-ZS\ Feb-23

Supply of Materials

Construction -Ring bunds

Construction -Weir

Consruction-Retaing walls

Finishinng and ring bund
removal




